


Food Bank of the Southern Tier
Cash Flow Forecast

February 2022  to July 2022

WEEK ENDING RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS   NET CHANGE   BALANCE

BAL. BROUGHT FORWARD  6,382,579.91
2/5/2022 47,332.05 D,E 366,112.96 A,B (318,780.91) 6,063,799.00
2/12/2022 140,772.32 C,D,E 29,447.69 111,324.63 6,175,123.63
2/19/2022 35,949.23 D 401,866.37 A,B (365,917.14) 5,809,206.49
2/26/2022 55,909.86 E 172,991.57 B (117,081.71) 5,692,124.78
2/28/2022 455,084.98 C 455,084.98 6,147,209.76

0.00 6,147,209.76
MONTHLY TOTAL 735,048.44 970,418.59 (235,370.15) 6,147,209.76

WEEK ENDING
3/5/2021 370,481.00 E 350,000.00 A,B 20,481.00 6,167,690.76
3/12/2021 35,000.00 D 250,000.00 G (215,000.00) 5,952,690.76
3/19/2021 525,000.00 C,I 320,000.00 A,G 205,000.00 6,157,690.76
3/26/2021 120,000.00 C 100,000.00 20,000.00 6,177,690.76
3/31/2021 180,000.00 D 215,000.00 A,F (35,000.00) 6,142,690.76
MONTHLY TOTAL 1,230,481.00 1,235,000.00 (4,519.00) 6,142,690.76

WEEK ENDING
4/9/2022 125,000.00 E 350,000.00 A,G (225,000.00) 5,917,690.76
4/16/2022 35,000.00 D 200,000.00 (165,000.00) 5,752,690.76
4/23/2022 125,000.00 E 320,000.00 A,G (195,000.00) 5,557,690.76
4/30/2022 150,000.00 C 310,000.00 G (160,000.00) 5,397,690.76

0.00 5,397,690.76
MONTHLY TOTAL 435,000.00 1,180,000.00 (745,000.00) 5,397,690.76

 3 MONTH RECAP 2,400,529.44  3,385,418.59 (984,889.15)

MONTH OF MAY 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 5,375,249.76
MONTH OF JUN 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 5,352,808.76
MONTH OF JUL 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 5,330,367.76

 6 MONTH RECAP 7,016,311.44 8,068,523.59 (1,052,212.15) 5,330,367.76
 
A INCLUDES 2 WEEKS PAYROLL 
B  INCLUDES FOOD PURCHASES 
C INCLUDES GRANT PAYMENTS
D A/R PAYMENTS
E DONATIONS/DIRECT MAIL 
F ANNUAL PENSION PAYMENT
G FUTURE FOOD PURCHASES 
H DIRECT MAIL EXPENSE
I GRANT  ADVANCE
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